
Berliner Meisterschaften 2012  Freistil

Berlin, 15.01.2012

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jan Michael Brilz RV Lübtheen
0:25

02
0:30

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Mehmet Sari TRV-Berlin
SS 3:0

51 Fr
4:00

03
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 2

3 Marvin Krüger SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
Fr

SS 7:0

51
PS 10:0

32
 2  8  1  0  0  3  17 1
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